
Commander michael.willis@gawg.cap.gov
Vice Commander - North Lt Col Robert Powers robert.powers@gawg.cap.gov
Vice Commander - South Lt Col Fred R Broome fredrick.broome@gawg.cap.gov
Chief of Staff michael.crowe@gawg.cap.gov
Chief of Staff, Asst Maj Adam J Davidson adam.davidson@gawg.cap.gov

Command NCO MSgt Michael A Sanchez michael.sanchez@gawg.cap.gov
Director of Safety Lt Col Eric E Smith eric.smith@gawg.cap.gov
Diversity Officer
Health Services Officer angela.bartow.best@gawg.cap.gov
Inspector General douglas.prather@gawg.cap.gov
Legal Officer jeffrey.chiu@gawg.cap.gov

Wing Administrator Gina Cone gcone@capnhq.gov

Administration
Director of Administration david.austin@gawg.cap.gov
Director of Personnel

Aerospace Education
Director of Aerospace Education Capt Michael Bright michael.bright@gawg.cap.gov

Cadet Programs
Director of Cadet Programs Major Angela Bartow-Best angela.bartow.best@gawg.cap.gov

Chaplain Corps
Chaplain paul.reaves@gawg.cap.gov

Communications
Director of Communications osvaldo.montalvo@gawg.cap.gov

Education and Training
Director of Education and Training carolyn.seidband@gawg.cap.gov

Emergency Services
Director of Emergency Services robert.jones@gawg.cap.gov

Financial Management
Director of Finance steven.laine@gawg.cap.gov

Government Relations
Government Relations Director amy.villaume-auger@gawg.cap.gov

Historian
Historian Capt Ken R Perry ken.perry@gawg.cap.gov

Information Technology
Director of Information Technology gary.veduccio@gawg.cap.gov

Logistics
Director of Logistics & Transportation michael.crowe@gawg.cap.gov

Marketing / Public Affairs
Director of Marketing & Public Affairs elizabeth.peace@gawg.cap.gov

Operations
Director of Operations larry.taylor@gawg.cap.gov

Wing Headquarters Staff

Lt Col Douglas Prather

1st Lt Vincent E Powers

Lt Col Jeffrey S Chiu

Command Staff

Contact Maj Davidson, ACS

Maj Angela Bartow-Best

Col Michael L Willis

Lt Col David Austin

Capt Carolyn Seidband

Capt Osvaldo Montalvo

Lt Col Michael A Crowe

Capt Paul M Reaves

1st Lt Robert L Jones

Lt Col Larry L Taylor

Lt Col Amy M Villaume-Auger

Maj Gary R Veduccio

Capt Elizabeth Peace

Commander's Support Staff

Directorates

2nd Lt Steven Laine

Lt Col Michael A Crowe
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